Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV lmnnmuuuuuwt
P.O.Box 528 Suider Paarl 7624

Stock transport order Tel. 021 - 8073911 Fax 021 - 8073000 —A€<
i Reg. No. 2012/018792/07 VAT REG. No. 4110261833
"o FAIRTRADE: FLO 1D 28503 ESTAELISHED 191E
HHQ¢OH Runner Durban DELIVER TO: PURCHASE ORDER 4500559301
CORNER OF M4 AND BASIL FEBRUARY ROA | Llquor REQUISITION
CLATIRWOOD Ligquor Runner Durban REQUISITIONER pranesh
4060 CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK DATE 05.03.2025
UNIT 3A
CORNER OF M4 AND BASIL FEBRUAR PAGE NO. i
4060 CLAIRWOOD
SUPPLIER NO. : DELIVERY DATE: 05.03.2025 PLEASE QUOTE PURCHASE ORDER
ot BUYER: KWV SA Disribution/021-807 33MBER ON ALL DOCUMENTATION

TERMS: CURRENCY: ZAR
PLEASE QUOTE VAT REG.NO.4110261833 ON ALL INVOICES & CREDIT NOTES BUYER:
Item Material No. Description
Order qty. | Unit Price per unit Net wvalue
Text
06010 700025395 HOOCH BLAST APPLE CAN 4 (6X440) LOC

1.000 Case
pnp family stores pranesh

00020 700025396 HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT CAN 4 (6X440) LOC
2.000 Case
00030 700024830 KWV BRANDY AND COLA 4 (6X275) (8)2 LOC Qm7
1.000 Case %%
KWV BRANDY AND COLA 4(6X275)(S}2 LOC £ 0

p

\




-

INTER PLANT/DEPOT AFLEWERINGSBEWYS/DELIVERY NOTE

WVersend vanaf/Sent from: Versend na/Send to: Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a Bd&dment No / Document Nr: 803502853
> Posbus [ P.O. Box 528 ankoopsbest / Purchasa Ord: 4500559301
. Suider Paarl lignt Best No / Cust Ord Nr:  LOCAL
Liguor Runner Durban Liquor Runner Durban 7624 KWV Best No / Order Nr:
JCORNER OF M4 AND BASIL FEBRUAR| CLAIRWOQOD LOGISTICS PARK PROUD PIONEERS Dok Datum / Doc Date: 05.03.2025
CLAIRWOOD UNIT 3A Tel: (021180739200
‘4060 Faks/Fax: (02118073000
CLAIRWOOD
Bladsy { Page: 1

000001

Vragmotor { Truck:

Registrasie No / Registration Nr:

1.000

700025385 {0000000000901431} 11.400 KG 10.850 KG 0.017 0.000 0.000
HOOCH BLAST APPLE CAN 4(6X440) LOC

0ooao2 700025396 [(0000000000301433) 2.000 BOX 22.800 KG 21.818 KG 0.034 0.000 0.000
HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT CAN 4(6X440) LOC

000003 700024830 {0000000000901433) 1.000 BOX 10.600 KG 6.600 KG 0.020 0.000 0.000
KWV BRANDY AND COLA 4{6X275)(S)2 LOC

Total Units 4.000 Units

Name : Date: AFLEWERINGSBEWYS

GOEDGEKEUR:

Sign:




INTER PLANT/DEPOT AFLEWERINGSBEWYS/DELIVERY NOTE

Varsend vanaffSent from:

Liguor Runner Durban

CORNER OF M4 AND BASIL FEBRUAR
CLAIRWOOD

‘4060

Varsend na/Send to:

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
URNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

P .

PROUD PIONEERS

AFSKRIF / COPY

Warshay Investmants Pty Ltd t/a B#ment No / Document Ne: 80350953

Posbus / P.O. Box 528
Suider Paarl
7624

Tal: {021)8073900
Faks/Fax: (02118073000

ankoopshest / Purchase Ord: 4500559301
lignt Best No / Cust Ord Nr:  LOCAL
KWV Bast No / Order Nr:

Dok Datum / Doc Data: 05.03.2025

Bladsy / Page: 1

Vragmotor { Truck:

000001 700025395 {0000000000901431) 1.000 BOX 11.400 KG 10.850 KG 0.017 0.000 0.000
HOOCH BLAST APPLE CAN 4{6X440) LOC

000002 700025396 {0000000000901433) 2.000 BOX 22.800 KG 21.818 KG 0.034 0.000 0.000
HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT CAN 4{6X440} LOC

000003 700024830 {0000000000901433) 1.000 BOX 10.600 KG 6.600 KG 0.020 0.000 0.000
KWV BRANDY AND COLA 4(6X275)5)2 LOC

Total Units 4.000 Units

Name : Date: AFLEWERINGSBEWYS

GOEDGEKEUR :




LRSA SINGLE PICK _uo_w COL mn._._OZ / SPECJAL DELIVERY

Stock Code  Stock Description Unit .~ Batch  Units QTY

, E@ i 4500559301
| vmnxﬁnﬂ/ |

Load ID; 62905

KWV (PTY) LTD
KWVLFP
CS .

700025395 HOOCH BLAST APPLE CAN 440ML . 24X 440ML Nodes T RN 1
700025396 HOOCH BLAST BLACK CURRANT CAN 440ML 24 x 440ML s — 2
700024830 KWV BRANDY & COLA (24 X 275ML) 58 . 24X275ML s — 1

4

e -
Picked mxmﬂ D HO Checked By:

11

2025/03/05 15:25:13




Sholan Krishenduth

From: . Loyiso Ngxazana

Sent: - Thursday, 13 March 2025 11:37

To: ’ Sholan Krishenduth; Chrizenia Van Der Vent
Cc: James Reade-Jahn

Subject: RE: LFP to be reversed

Hi Sholan

PSF reversed

@Chrizenia please note

Regards

Loyiso

From: Sholan Krishenduth <KrishenduthS@kwv.co.za>
Sent: Thursday, 13 March 2025 11:32

To: Loyiso Ngxazana <ngxazanal@kwv.co.za>

Cc: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwyv.co.za>; Eugene Roux <rouxe @kwv.co.za>
Subject: RE: LFP to be reversed

Good day
Any feedback here ?

Regards

From: Sholan Krishenduth
Sent: Wednesday, 12 March 2025 12:13
To: Loyiso Ngxazana <ngxazanal@kwv.co.za>




